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Damen 50 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Doreen Stein

m 017642948707, steindoreen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Niesmann, Ursula
Herr, Jutta

Stein, Doreen

Dr. Pariser, Annette
Kiwitz-Benthaus, Sonja
Jankowska-JanRen, Jaromira
Fischer, Anette

Drews, Corinna
Gietmann, Simone

10 Andrae, Uta

11 Gohla, Sabine
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ID-Nr.

27253490
26651823
26954261
27194113
27194106
27354016
26953254
27191820
26152031
27085410
26954584

LK

LK17,9
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK20,4
LK21,7
LK21,3
LK21,8
LK20,7
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK23,9
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